OL500 - OLIMA SPORTS TOWEL

OL500 OLIMA SPORTS TOWEL

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@
Length (A)
Width (B)

D

COLORS:

B caribbean Blue

Citrus Green

30X50
150
50
30

. Navy

OLIMA

MAIN FEATURES

500 g/m?

100% ringspun cotton, 16/1

Sports towels with contrast colour drawstring

No harmful substances! Certified according to STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®.

Avoid using fabric softener because it reduces towels’ water absorbency

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery

Country Of Origin:
Turkiye
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